
State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli

Average Salaries in New York City
Securities Industry vs. All Other Private Sector Industries Average Salaries in New York City

Securities Industry vs. All Other Private Sector Industries

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

450

1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012

Th
ou

sa
nd

s o
f D

ol
la

rs

Securities All Other Private Sector

Note: 1981-1999 data are on the Standard Industrial Classification (SIC) basis;
2000-2012 data are on the North American Industrial Classification System (NAICS)  basis.

Sources: NYS Department of Labor; OSC analysis



 

Average Salaries in New York City 
Year Securities All Other Private Sector 
1981 $35,590 $18,310 
1982 $40,400 $20,020 
1983 $48,270 $21,070 
1984 $50,310 $22,320 
1985 $55,420 $23,680 
1986 $64,650 $25,060 
1987 $69,550 $26,750 
1988 $78,630 $29,120 
1989 $75,000 $30,370 
1990 $81,790 $32,410 
1991 $90,920 $33,630 
1992 $131,150 $36,310 
1993 $130,460 $36,610 
1994 $113,180 $37,550 
1995 $132,640 $39,170 
1996 $160,130 $40,950 
1997 $175,880 $42,810 
1998 $194,510 $45,350 
1999 $195,530 $47,450 
2000 $242,190 $49,560 
2001 $247,780 $51,200 
2002 $227,190 $51,680 
2003 $226,610 $52,960 
2004 $269,260 $55,380 
2005 $290,650 $57,550 
2006 $340,310 $60,710 
2007 $401,500 $64,740 
2008 $391,800 $65,760 
2009 $311,330 $63,650 
2010 $361,180 $66,110 
2011 $362,870 $67,890 
2012 $360,700 $69,200 

Note: 1981-1999 data are on the Standard Industrial Classification (SIC) basis;  
2000-2012 data are on the North American Industrial Classification System (NAICS) basis. 

Sources: NYS Department of Labor; OSC analysis 
 


