

## AVERAGE SALARIES IN NEW YORK CITY

SECURITIES INDUSTRY VS. ALL OTHER PRIVATE SECTOR INDUSTRIES



Note: 1981-1999 data are on the Standard Industrial Classification (SIC) basis; 2000-2012 data are on the North American Industrial Classification System (NAICS) basis. Sources: NYS Department of Labor; OSC analysis

## **Average Salaries in New York City**

Year	Securities	All Other Private Sector
1981	\$35,590	\$18,310
1982	\$40,400	\$20,020
1983	\$48,270	\$21,070
1984	\$50,310	\$22,320
1985	\$55,420	\$23,680
1986	\$64,650	\$25,060
1987	\$69,550	\$26,750
1988	\$78,630	\$29,120
1989	\$75,000	\$30,370
1990	\$81,790	\$32,410
1991	\$90,920	\$33,630
1992	\$131,150	\$36,310
1993	\$130,460	\$36,610
1994	\$113,180	\$37,550
1995	\$132,640	\$39,170
1996	\$160,130	\$40,950
1997	\$175,880	\$42,810
1998	\$194,510	\$45,350
1999	\$195,530	\$47,450
2000	\$242,190	\$49,560
2001	\$247,780	\$51,200
2002	\$227,190	\$51,680
2003	\$226,610	\$52,960
2004	\$269,260	\$55,380
2005	\$290,650	\$57,550
2006	\$340,310	\$60,710
2007	\$401,500	\$64,740
2008	\$391,800	\$65,760
2009	\$311,330	\$63,650
2010	\$361,180	\$66,110
2011	\$362,870	\$67,890
2012	\$360,700	\$69,200

Note: 1981-1999 data are on the Standard Industrial Classification (SIC) basis; 2000-2012 data are on the North American Industrial Classification System (NAICS) basis.

Sources: NYS Department of Labor; OSC analysis